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EXFO
MaxTester 715B Last-Mile OTDR

Optimized for P2P testing and troubleshooting of FTTx architectures and short access-network testing inside a

CO environment

Offers icon-based functions, automatic macrobend finders

1310/1550 nm wavelengths and 30/28 dB dynamic range

Optional VFL and PM plug-and-play module with SC connector

KIT-MAX-715B-BASIC-1-91
Installer……………………………………………………………………………………………………………… 880X412
PM-MAX-2X-VFL-FOA-54 VFL and PM
Module………………………………………………………………………………………………. 880X591
GP-2209 Rechargeable 3.7V Li-Ion Replacement
Battery………………………………………………………………………………. 880X266

MULTIMODE SINGLEMODE
EXFO

MaxTester 720C Access OTDR



Optimized for access point-to-point construction

0.7 m event/3 m attenuation dead zones for closely spaced events

MM/SM versions available with power meter, VFL and iOLM application

Access OTDR comes in a QUAD version

MAX-720C-SM1-EA-EUI-91 Access Installer Kit
………………………………………………………………………………………………. 880X630
MAX-720C-SM1-VPM2X-IOLM-FOA-54-EA-EUI-91 SM Access OTDR Kit, PM, VFL, iOLM,
SC/AP……………………………. 880X635
MAX-720C-SM1-VPM2X-0I-FOA-54-EA-EUI-91 SM Access OTDR Kit, PM, VFL, OTDR/iOLM, SC/APC
…………………….. 880X625
MAX-720C-Q1-QUAD-0I-EI-EUI-91-EA-EUI-91 QUAD Access OTDR Kit, OTDR/iOLM,
MM/SM……………………………….. 880X660

SINGLEMODE

FlexScan® FTTH-PRO PON OTDR KITS

Kits feature a FS200-303 or FS200-304 singlemode OTDR with integrated power meter and visual fault locator

FTTH PON testing, out-of-service PON verification, testing insertion loss and live PON troubleshooting fro one

device

Dynamic range of 37/36/37 db and PON dead zone of 25/25/30 m

Kits include FOCIS flex connector inspection system plus SC/APC and LC/APC cleaners, launch cables and

adapter tips

FS200-303-FTTH-PRO-S1-ENG-US, 1310/1550/1625



………………………………………………………………………………………… 812X590
FS200-304-FTTH-PRO-S1-ENG-US, 1310/1550/1650
………………………………………………………………………………………… 812X594

FlexScan® FS200 Singlemode OTDR

Troubleshoot and fully characterize optical networks

SmartAuto™ alerts users to live fibers and poor launch conditions

Integrated VFL, OLS and OPM auto-synchronize with Wave ID

Access internal/external stored reports via USB, Bluetooth or WiFi

FS200-100-BAS-P1-W1-A-ENG-US, 1310/1550 APC
…………………………………………………………………………………………. 812X582
FS200-100-BAS-P1-W1-U-ENG-US, 1310/1550 UPC
…………………………………………………………………………………………. 812X584
FS200-300-BAS-P1-W1-A-ENG-US, 1310/1550 APC
…………………………………………………………………………………………. 812X482
FS200-300-BAS-P1-W1-U-ENG-US, 1310/1550 UPC
…………………………………………………………………………………………. 812X484
FS200-304-BAS-P1-W1-A-ENG-US, 1310/1550/1650
APC…………………………………………………………………………………. 812X486
FS200-304-BAS-P1-W1-A-ENG-US, 1310/1550/1650
UPC…………………………………………………………………………………. 812X488

Delivery times vary. Plan ahead. Buy now, pay later.

MULTIMODE SINGLEMODE



FlexScan® FS300 Quad OTDR

Verify and maintain multimode and singlemode networks

Test point-to-point networks and FTTH PONs/Passive Optical LANs

37 dB dynamic range and <0.8 m dead zones

FS300-325-BAS-P1-W1-A-ENG-US w/OLS & OPM
……………………………………………………………………………………………. 812X493 FS300-325-PLUS-P1-
W1-A-ENG-US-SC/ASC-SC/SC2 OTDR Kit w/OLS, OPM, Fiber Rings & One-Click Cleaner ……… 812X502
FS300-325-PRO-P1-W1-A-ENG-US-SC/ASC-SC/SC2-SCOTDR Kit w/OLS, OPM, Fiber Rings, Cleaner, FOCIS
Flex…….. 812X520
FS300-325-SMPO-P1-W1-A-ENG-US-F OTDR Kit w/ OLS, OPM, Fiber Rings, Cleaner, SM MPO
Switch……………………. 812X496
FS300-325-MMPO-P1-W1-A-ENG-US-F OTDR Kit w/ OLS, OPM, Fiber Rings, Cleaner, MM MPO
Switch………………….. 812X492 2900-58-0001MR APC-to-APC Port Saver Connector
……………………………………………………………………………………….. 812X133
3900-06-0902MR Replacement Battery
………………………………………………………………………………………………………….. 812X163
FS300-325-BAS-P1-W1 FlexScan Quad OTDR, LS, PM, BL/WiFi,
UPC………………………………………………………………….. 812X930
FS300-325-PLUS-P1-W1 FlexScan Quad OTDR Plus, LS PM, BL/WiFi
…………………………………………………………………. 812X642
FS300-325-PRO-P1-W1 FlexScan Quad OTDR Pro, LS PM BL/WiFi ST
………………………………………………………………… 812X918
FS300-325-PRO-P1-W0-A FlexScan Quad OTDR Pro, LS PM,
SC………………………………………………………………………… 812X644
FS300-325-PLUS-P1-W1-U FlexScan Quad OTDR Plus LS PM WiFi SC
……………………………………………………………….. 812X762

FSTOTDR-PRO-I-APC Single Mode SmartOTDR w/PM, VFL, WiFi



The VIAVI FSTOTDR-PRO-I-APC SmartOTDR, with a broadband power meter, VFL and integrated CW light
source, features an increased dynamic range 37/35dB at 1310/1550nm wavelengths. PON optimized to test
through a 1×128 splitter, this lightweight fiber tester is used for automated fiber inspection, point-to-point access
and metro fiber networks characterization, OTDR measurements, optical loss testing, macrobend detection and
visual fault location. It has a 5” high-visibility outdoor touchscreen, 10,000 OTDR traces storage, and SC/APC
connector. With 3G/4G connectivity via USB, Bluetooth, and WiFi you can easily share measurement reports in
.pdf format generated onboard by FastReport.
The SmartOTDR Pro test kit includes a hands-free soft case with neck strap, stylus for capacitive touch screen,
rechargeable lithium-polymer battery (up to 20 hours of operation), Smart TEST OTDR App, and Expert OTDR
App. 3-Year Warranty.
VIAVI FSTOTDR-PRO-I-APC Single Mode SmartOTDR w/PM, VFL,
WiFi……………………………………………………………….. 345X460

TDR-1000 Multi-Function SM Mini Pro OTDR, 1310/1550nm



The OTDR-1000 Mini Pro OTDR is designed for evaluating FTTx and access network construction and
maintenance. This versatile device will quickly map fiber optic cables, identify fiber breakpoints, measure cable
length, and calculate relative optical power losses. It offers 8 functions for testing and evaluating fiber optic and
network cables. The OTDR has a 3.5” color LCD screen, 600 MB internal storage with MicroSD/TF card slot for
additional memory and built-in rechargeable lithium-ion battery. It can be charged or connected to a computer for
data transfer via included micro-USB cable. The OTDR-1000 comes in a shock-proof and drop-proof rubberized
hard plastic case. Also included: FC, SC and LC (PC/ UPC) OTDR adapters for fiber optic cables, downloadable
software, power cord with plug adapters, alcohol wipes and instruction manual.

Delivery times vary. Plan ahead. Buy now, pay later.

Debiti Kosakowski-National Sales Manager 727-515-0511 Elwanor Barszawski – NE. Regional Sales
Managershus484-955-3778 Carolyn Thompson CSR SE/Midwest813-295-0889 www.specialized.net Becca
Bowman CSR NE/Western727-412-1591
www.specialized.net
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